SIXTH GRADE 2025/26 Lottery Waitlist (updated 05/16/25)

BY WAITLIST NUMBER

BY LOTTERY NUMBER

Alias
5693
9355
2226
5586
9528
5458
6677
7728
4688
4625
2866
9292
9248
8342
7884
9488
8948
8783
6596
6476

Student Waitlist

Number

Student Waitlist

Alias
2226
2866
4625
4688
5458
5586
5693
6476
6596
6677
7728
7884
8342
8783
8948
9248
9292
9355
9488
9528

Number
3
11
10
9
6
4
1
20
19
7
8
15
14
18
17
13
12
2
16
5




